D
R
AW
ER
 SLID
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. L No of Holes Material Finish Weight (g) Box (pcs)
MLG20-200 7-7/8" (200 mm) 4
Aluminum Alloy Anodized Silver
36 200
MLG20-300 11-13/16" (300 mm) 6 54 100
MLG20-400 15-3/4" (400 mm) 8 72 50
MLG20-600 23-5/8" (600 mm) 12 108 ?
MLG20-800 31-1/2" (800 mm) 16 144 ?
MLG20-2000 78-3/4" (2000 mm) 40 359 ?
G
U
ID
E B